
Volleyball Box Score
2022-23 Women's Volleyball

Louisville vs Virginia (10/21/2022 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Louisville
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Rush, Ceci ...000. 1.0.2 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 6.
2 Bartlett, Ayden ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. .9411.000 4 .4 .16..5002 10.
3 Mbonu, Nena 2..29417 10.043 9 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
4 Hendricks, Alexa ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1.000.000 2 .2 .7..5001 ..
9 Chaussee, Claire 1..13829 9.543 8 11 .952.900 9 .. .201.000. 10.

10 Kong, Phekran PK 3..57114 10.513 9 .. .000.000 3 .1 ...1.0001 ..
15 Jones, Aiko 1..05618 10.563 7 .1 .000.941 3 .2 ..3.000. 17.
19 Scott, Elena ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 1.000.900 9 .12 .4..1672 10.L L L

22 Lazaro, Raquel 6..3333 4.0.3 1 .1 .000.833 6 .73 ....46634 6.
25 Tillman, Amaya 7..35317 16.533 9 .. 1.0001.000 5 .1 .24.000. 15.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 20..25598 62.0183 43 24 .961.946 42 .96 .499.41740 74.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 10.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Louisville

18 15 22

25 2525 18-1, 9-0

9-11, 1-8

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .200 11-18301 61%

613 .241 11-16292 68%

618 .308 15-22393 68%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 1.-.08312 2.533 2 31 .870.909 3 .2 .20..000. 11.
3 Tadder, Abby 5..50014 11.513 8 .2 .000.818 1 .. 1.1.000. 11.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 .000.933 10 116 ..1.2504 15.
6 Easton, Gabby 1..2504 1.5.3 1 .. .0001.000 5 .60 ....31719 63
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.

13 Matthews, Mattison 1..6673 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Shaffer, Mary 1..5006 3.5.3 3 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
16 Yon, Veresia 4..00014 5.033 3 .. .000.000 1 .1 ...1.0001 ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . 41 .857.667 1 .5 .24..4002 3.L L

19 Turner, Grace 3..09731 11.573 10 1. .9231.000 8 .2 .12..5001 6.
20 Wilson, Chloe 4..20010 4.0.3 2 .. .000.000 3 .2 1...000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.2 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .6 .5..3332 3.L

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 20..18194 43.0143 31 95 .871.911 34 194 2612.30929 563

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .156 11-25321 44%

48 .148 10-24272 41%

412 .229 15-25353 60%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 10.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/21/2022     Attend: 534          Time: 1:33
Referees: Terrell Martin, Wayne Clark, Lance Rogers, Susie
Fleenor

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 1 12 15

7700



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Louisville vs Virginia (10/21/2022 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2022-23 Women's Volleyball

LVL: 2 Bartlett, Ayden; 9 Chaussee, Claire; 10 Kong, Phekran PK; 15 Jones, Aiko; 22 Lazaro, Raquel; 25 Tillman, Amaya; libero 19 Scott, Elena.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brookyln; 3 Tadder, Abby; 6 Easton, Gabby; 16 Yon, Veresia; 19 Turner, Grace; 20 Wilson, Chloe; libero 17 Velasquez, Heyli.

0-1 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Kill by 9 Chaussee, Claire (from 19 Scott, Elena).
1-1 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
1-2 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Service Error.
1-3 [19 Scott, Elena]  Attack Error by 19 Turner, Grace (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
2-3 [19 Scott, Elena]  Attack Error by 9 Chaussee, Claire (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 20 Wilson, Chloe).
3-3 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
3-4 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
3-5 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Service Ace (17 Velasquez, Heyli).
3-6 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Kill by 9 Chaussee, Claire (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
3-7 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Service Ace (2 Borum, Brookyln).
3-8 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Service Ace (17 Velasquez, Heyli).

Timeout Virginia
3-9 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Attack Error by 19 Turner, Grace (block by 22 Lazaro, Raquel; 25 Tillman, Amaya).
4-9 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
4-9 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
5-9 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Ace (9 Chaussee, Claire).
5-10 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
5-10 Substitution: 4 Hendricks, Alexa.
5-10 Substitution: 3 Mbonu, Nena.
5-11 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Kill by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
5-12 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Attack Error by 19 Turner, Grace (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
6-12 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Kill by 6 Easton, Gabby (from 17 Velasquez, Heyli).
6-13 [19 Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (block by 3 Mbonu, Nena; 25 Tillman, Amaya).
7-13 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Attack Error by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (block by 2 Borum, Brookyln; 16 Yon, Veresia).
7-14 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Error.
8-14 [22 Lazaro, Raquel]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
8-15 [6 Easton, Gabby]  Kill by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
9-15 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brookyln (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
10-15 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by 15 Jones, Aiko (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 19 Turner, Grace).
11-15 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by 15 Jones, Aiko (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 19 Turner, Grace).
12-15 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by 20 Wilson, Chloe (from 17 Velasquez, Heyli).

Timeout Louisville
12-16 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).

Successful Challenge by Louisville, score reversed.
13-16 [19 Scott, Elena]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
14-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
15-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by 9 Chaussee, Claire (from 2 Bartlett, Ayden).
15-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Bad Set by 6 Easton, Gabby.
15-18 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Kill by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).

Timeout Virginia
16-18 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
16-18 Substitution: 14 Shaffer, Mary.
16-19 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brookyln (from 5 Le, Ashley).
16-19 Substitution: 1 Rush, Ceci.
16-20 [1 Rush, Ceci]  Kill by 3 Mbonu, Nena (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
17-20 [1 Rush, Ceci]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
17-21 [19 Turner, Grace]  Kill by 3 Mbonu, Nena (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
17-22 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brookyln (block by 10 Kong, Phekran PK; 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
17-23 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Kill by 3 Mbonu, Nena.
18-23 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Kill by 2 Borum, Brookyln (from 19 Turner, Grace).
18-24 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 3 Mbonu, Nena, block error by 3 Tadder, Abby.
18-25 [22 Lazaro, Raquel]  Ball Handling Error by 5 Le, Ashley.



Match Report - Set 1
2022-23 Women's Volleyball

Louisville vs Virginia (10/21/2022 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Louisville
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Rush, Ceci ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 2.
2 Bartlett, Ayden ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .3..000. 3.
3 Mbonu, Nena 1..6676 4.5.1 4 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
4 Hendricks, Alexa .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
9 Chaussee, Claire ...00010 2.021 2 1. .9091.000 3 .. .10..000. 3.

10 Kong, Phekran PK 1..3333 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Jones, Aiko ..-.3336 4.031 1 .. .0001.000 1 .. ..3.000. 8.
19 Scott, Elena ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .4 .1..2501 3.L

22 Lazaro, Raquel 2..0001 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .23 ....43510 2.
25 Tillman, Amaya 2..7504 4.0.1 3 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .1..000. 4.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 6..20030 18.063 12 1. .9381.000 12 .29 .153.37911 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Louisville

18 15 22

25 2525 18-1, 9-0

9-11, 1-8

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .200 11-18301 61%

613 .241 11-16292 68%

618 .308 15-22393 68%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 1..0006 2.521 2 11 .889.800 1 .1 .8..000. 5.
3 Tadder, Abby 3..5002 2.5.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .. 1...000. 5.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 12 ..1.000. 3.
6 Easton, Gabby ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 2 .26 ....3088 11

14 Shaffer, Mary .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
16 Yon, Veresia 1..0004 1.511 1 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . 21 .857.500 1 .3 .12..6672 2.L

19 Turner, Grace 2..08312 5.031 4 .. 1.0001.000 3 .1 .2.1.0001 2.
20 Wilson, Chloe 1..3336 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 8..15632 16.063 11 32 .880.889 10 133 1221.33311 181

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .156 11-25321 44%

48 .148 10-24272 41%

412 .229 15-25353 60%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/21/2022     Attend: 534          Time: 1:33
Referees: Terrell Martin, Wayne Clark, Lance Rogers, Susie
Fleenor

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 1 12 15

7700



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Louisville vs Virginia (10/21/2022 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2022-23 Women's Volleyball

LVL: 2 Bartlett, Ayden; 9 Chaussee, Claire; 10 Kong, Phekran PK; 15 Jones, Aiko; 22 Lazaro, Raquel; 25 Tillman, Amaya; libero 19 Scott, Elena.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brookyln; 3 Tadder, Abby; 6 Easton, Gabby; 16 Yon, Veresia; 19 Turner, Grace; 20 Wilson, Chloe; libero 17 Velasquez, Heyli.

0-1 [6 Easton, Gabby]  Kill by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
0-2 [19 Scott, Elena]  Bad Set by 6 Easton, Gabby.
1-2 [19 Scott, Elena]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
2-2 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by 9 Chaussee, Claire (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
2-3 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
2-4 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Bad Set by 6 Easton, Gabby.
2-5 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Kill by 9 Chaussee, Claire.
2-6 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Attack Error by 19 Turner, Grace (block by 22 Lazaro, Raquel; 25 Tillman, Amaya).
3-6 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
3-7 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
3-7 Substitution: 4 Hendricks, Alexa.
3-7 Substitution: 3 Mbonu, Nena.
4-7 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Attack Error by 3 Mbonu, Nena (block by 16 Yon, Veresia; 20 Wilson, Chloe).
4-7 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
4-8 [5 Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
4-9 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Kill by 3 Mbonu, Nena (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
4-10 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Kill by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).

Timeout Virginia
5-10 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Attack Error by 3 Mbonu, Nena (block by 6 Easton, Gabby; 16 Yon, Veresia).
5-11 [19 Turner, Grace]  Kill by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
6-11 [22 Lazaro, Raquel]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
6-12 [17 Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
6-13 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Attack Error by 2 Borum, Brookyln (block by 15 Jones, Aiko; 10 Kong, Phekran PK).
6-14 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Attack Error by 3 Tadder, Abby (block by 10 Kong, Phekran PK; 9 Chaussee, Claire).

Timeout Virginia
7-14 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
7-15 [6 Easton, Gabby]  Kill by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
8-15 [19 Scott, Elena]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
8-16 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
9-16 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Attack Error by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
10-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 6 Easton, Gabby).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
11-16 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Ace (2 Bartlett, Ayden).
11-17 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
12-17 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Attack Error by 3 Mbonu, Nena (block by 20 Wilson, Chloe; 16 Yon, Veresia).
12-17 Substitution: 14 Shaffer, Mary.
13-17 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
14-17 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 14 Shaffer, Mary.
14-18 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 3 Mbonu, Nena (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
14-19 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Service Ace (17 Velasquez, Heyli).
14-20 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (from 5 Le, Ashley).
14-21 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Service Ace (17 Velasquez, Heyli).
14-22 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Service Ace (Team).

Successful Challenge by Louisville, score reversed.
14-23 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Service Ace (19 Turner, Grace).
14-23 Substitution: 24 Morey, Madison.
15-23 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 5 Le, Ashley).
15-24 [19 Turner, Grace]  Kill by 3 Mbonu, Nena (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
15-25 [22 Lazaro, Raquel]  Kill by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 10 Kong, Phekran PK).



Match Report - Set 2
2022-23 Women's Volleyball

Louisville vs Virginia (10/21/2022 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Louisville
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Bartlett, Ayden ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .7501.000 . .1 .3..000. 3.
3 Mbonu, Nena ...0006 3.031 3 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
4 Hendricks, Alexa ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .1 .1..000. ..
9 Chaussee, Claire 1..0007 1.511 1 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .6..000. 2.

10 Kong, Phekran PK 2..6676 5.0.1 4 .. .000.000 3 .1 ...1.0001 ..
15 Jones, Aiko 1..4005 3.511 3 .. .0001.000 1 .1 ....000. 5.
19 Scott, Elena ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .3 .2..000. 3.L

22 Lazaro, Raquel 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .22 ....50011 2.
25 Tillman, Amaya 1..2005 6.511 2 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .14.000. 9.

TEAM .... ... .. .. . .. ..... ..

Totals 6..24129 20.063 13 1. .9291.000 15 .30 .134.40012 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Louisville

18 15 22

25 2525 18-1, 9-0

9-11, 1-8

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .200 11-18301 61%

613 .241 11-16292 68%

618 .308 15-22393 68%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ..-.5002 0.011 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .4..000. 3.
3 Tadder, Abby ...4005 4.011 3 .1 .000.750 . .. ..1.000. 4.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.750 2 .3 ....3331 4.
6 Easton, Gabby 1..0002 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .20 ....3006 22

14 Shaffer, Mary ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
16 Yon, Veresia 3..1258 3.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . 2. .8571.000 . .2 .12..000. 1.L

19 Turner, Grace ...1437 2.011 2 1. .8001.000 3 .. .4..000. 2.
20 Wilson, Chloe 2..0002 1.0.1 . .. .000.000 2 .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 6..14827 12.043 8 42 .833.875 9 .26 .201.2697 162

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .156 11-25321 44%

48 .148 10-24272 41%

412 .229 15-25353 60%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/21/2022     Attend: 534          Time: 1:33
Referees: Terrell Martin, Wayne Clark, Lance Rogers, Susie
Fleenor

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 1 12 15

7700



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Louisville vs Virginia (10/21/2022 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2022-23 Women's Volleyball

LVL: 2 Bartlett, Ayden; 9 Chaussee, Claire; 10 Kong, Phekran PK; 15 Jones, Aiko; 22 Lazaro, Raquel; 25 Tillman, Amaya; libero 19 Scott, Elena.
UVA: 2 Borum, Brookyln; 3 Tadder, Abby; 6 Easton, Gabby; 16 Yon, Veresia; 19 Turner, Grace; 20 Wilson, Chloe; libero 24 Morey, Madison.

1-0 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
1-1 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by 9 Chaussee, Claire (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
1-2 [19 Scott, Elena]  Kill by 9 Chaussee, Claire, block error by 20 Wilson, Chloe.

Successful Challenge by Louisville, score reversed.
2-2 [19 Scott, Elena]  Service Error.
2-3 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Kill by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
3-3 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 16 Yon, Veresia).
3-3 Substitution: 5 Le, Ashley.
4-3 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 5 Le, Ashley).
5-3 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 5 Le, Ashley).
6-3 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 19 Turner, Grace (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
6-3 Substitution: 4 Hendricks, Alexa.
6-4 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 9 Chaussee, Claire (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
6-4 Substitution: 3 Mbonu, Nena.
6-5 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Attack Error by 16 Yon, Veresia (block by 3 Mbonu, Nena; 25 Tillman, Amaya).
6-5 Substitution: 14 Shaffer, Mary.
7-5 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Service Error.
7-6 [19 Turner, Grace]  Kill by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
8-6 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Attack Error by 3 Mbonu, Nena.
8-7 [24 Morey, Madison]  Kill by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
9-7 [22 Lazaro, Raquel]  Service Error.
9-8 [6 Easton, Gabby]  Kill by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
10-8 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
10-9 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
11-9 [19 Scott, Elena]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
11-10 [3 Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
11-11 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Kill by 22 Lazaro, Raquel (from 2 Bartlett, Ayden).
11-11 Substitution: 13 Matthews, Mattison.
12-11 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Kill by 13 Matthews, Mattison (from 6 Easton, Gabby).
12-12 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 19 Turner, Grace (block by 25 Tillman, Amaya; 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
12-13 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Service Ace (2 Borum, Brookyln).
12-14 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Kill by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
13-14 [9 Chaussee, Claire]  Attack Error by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
13-15 [19 Turner, Grace]  Kill by 25 Tillman, Amaya (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).

Timeout Media
14-15 [25 Tillman, Amaya]  Kill by 13 Matthews, Mattison (from 5 Le, Ashley).
15-15 [24 Morey, Madison]  Kill by 14 Shaffer, Mary (from 24 Morey, Madison).
15-16 [24 Morey, Madison]  Kill by 3 Mbonu, Nena (from 19 Scott, Elena).
16-16 [22 Lazaro, Raquel]  Attack Error by 9 Chaussee, Claire (block by 14 Shaffer, Mary; 3 Tadder, Abby).
17-16 [6 Easton, Gabby]  Attack Error by 15 Jones, Aiko (block by 3 Tadder, Abby; 20 Wilson, Chloe).
17-17 [6 Easton, Gabby]  Kill by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
17-18 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Kill by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
18-18 [2 Bartlett, Ayden]  Attack Error by 15 Jones, Aiko (from 19 Scott, Elena).
18-19 [2 Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by 10 Kong, Phekran PK (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
19-19 [19 Scott, Elena]  Kill by 3 Tadder, Abby.
19-19 Substitution: 8 Johnson, Kate.
19-20 [8 Johnson, Kate]  Kill by 9 Chaussee, Claire (from 22 Lazaro, Raquel).
20-20 [15 Jones, Aiko]  Service Error.
21-20 [5 Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by 25 Tillman, Amaya (block by 19 Turner, Grace; 13 Matthews, Mattison).

Timeout Louisville
22-20 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 14 Shaffer, Mary (from 24 Morey, Madison).
22-21 [5 Le, Ashley]  Kill by 9 Chaussee, Claire (from 2 Bartlett, Ayden).
22-21 Substitution: 1 Rush, Ceci.
22-22 [1 Rush, Ceci]  Kill by 3 Mbonu, Nena (from 4 Hendricks, Alexa).
22-23 [1 Rush, Ceci]  Attack Error by 19 Turner, Grace (block by 22 Lazaro, Raquel; 25 Tillman, Amaya).
22-24 [1 Rush, Ceci]  Attack Error by 19 Turner, Grace (block by 22 Lazaro, Raquel; 25 Tillman, Amaya).

Timeout Virginia
22-25 [1 Rush, Ceci]  Service Ace (2 Borum, Brookyln).



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Louisville vs Virginia (10/21/2022 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2022-23 Women's Volleyball

Virginia 0, Louisville 3



Match Report - Set 3
2022-23 Women's Volleyball

Louisville vs Virginia (10/21/2022 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Louisville
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Rush, Ceci ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ..1.000. 4.
2 Bartlett, Ayden ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .10.1.0002 4.
3 Mbonu, Nena 1..2005 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
4 Hendricks, Alexa ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .1 .6.1.0001 ..
9 Chaussee, Claire ...33312 6.011 5 .1 1.000.800 4 .. .41.000. 5.

10 Kong, Phekran PK ...6005 3.0.1 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Jones, Aiko ...1437 3.021 3 .1 .000.750 1 .1 ....000. 4.
19 Scott, Elena ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.750 3 .5 .1..2001 4.L

22 Lazaro, Raquel 3..5002 2.5.1 1 .1 .000.500 1 .28 ....46413 2.
25 Tillman, Amaya 4..2508 6.021 4 .. .0001.000 3 .. ....000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 8..30839 24.063 18 .4 1.000.840 15 .37 .212.45917 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Louisville

18 15 22

25 2525 18-1, 9-0

9-11, 1-8

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .200 11-18301 61%

613 .241 11-16292 68%

618 .308 15-22393 68%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...0004 0.0.1 . 2. .8001.000 1 .. .8..000. 3.
3 Tadder, Abby 2..5717 5.0.1 4 .1 .000.500 . .. ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 7 .11 ....2733 8.
6 Easton, Gabby ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .14 ....3575 3.
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.

13 Matthews, Mattison 1..6673 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Shaffer, Mary 1..4005 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
16 Yon, Veresia ..-.5002 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .1 ...1.0001 ..
19 Turner, Grace 1..08312 4.531 4 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .6..000. 2.
20 Wilson, Chloe 1..0002 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 1 .2 1...000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .6 .5..3332 3.L

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 6..22935 15.043 12 21 .905.955 15 .35 119..31411 22.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .156 11-25321 44%

48 .148 10-24272 41%

412 .229 15-25353 60%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/21/2022     Attend: 534          Time: 1:33
Referees: Terrell Martin, Wayne Clark, Lance Rogers, Susie
Fleenor

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 1 12 15

7700



Volleyball Summary By Set
2022-23 Women's Volleyball

Louisville vs Virginia (10/21/2022 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Louisville
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Rush, Ceci ...000. 1.0.2 . .. . .1. . . . . . ... .. .1.
2 Bartlett, Ayden ...000. 0.0.3 . 1. 4 ..2 . . 2 . . ... .. 2..
3 Mbonu, Nena 2..29417 10.043 9 .. 1 ... 4-0-6 . 1 0-1 . ..3-3-6 0-12-1-5 ...
4 Hendricks, Alexa ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 2 ..1 . . . . . .1. .. 1..
9 Chaussee, Claire 1..13829 9.543 8 11 9 .1. 2-2-10 . 3 . . 0-121-1-7 .5-1-12 41.
10 Kong, Phekran PK 3..57114 10.513 9 .. 3 ..1 2-1-3 . . 0-1 . 0-234-0-6 .3-0-5 ...
15 Jones, Aiko 1..05618 10.563 7 .1 3 .3. 1-3-6 3 1 . . 0-113-1-5 .3-2-7 1..
19 Scott, Elena ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 9 ..2 . . 2 . . .4. .. 3.L L L .
22 Lazaro, Raquel 6..3333 4.0.3 1 .1 6 ..34 0-0-1 . 3 0-2 . 0-12. 0-31-0-2 1..
25 Tillman, Amaya 7..35317 16.533 9 .. 5 .4. 3-0-4 . . 0-2 4 0-122-1-5 0-44-2-8 3..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 20..25598 62.0183 43 24 42 .940 412 4.015 3.0.200 3 .241 2 153.0 .308.

Louisville Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

612 .200 11-18301 61%
613 .241 11-16292 68%
618 .308 15-22393 68%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

611 .156 11-25321 44%
48 .148 10-24272 41%
412 .229 15-25353 60%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Louisville

18 15 22
25 2525 10.0

10.09-11, 1-8
18-1, 9-0(3)

(0)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brookyln 1.-.08312 2.533 2 31 3 ... 2-2-6 . 1 0-1 . .10-1-2 .0-0-4 1..
3 Tadder, Abby 5..50014 11.513 8 .2 1 11. 1-0-2 . 1 0-3 1 ..3-1-5 0-24-0-7 ...
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 10 .14 . 1 1 . . .2. .. 7.1
6 Easton, Gabby 1..2504 1.5.3 1 .. 5 ..19 1-0-2 . 2 . . 0-110-0-2 .. 2..
8 Johnson, Kate ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
13 Matthews, Mattison 1..6673 2.5.1 2 .. . ... . . . . . ... 0-12-0-3 ...
14 Shaffer, Mary 1..5006 3.5.3 3 .. 1 ... . . . . . ..1-0-1 0-12-0-5 1..
16 Yon, Veresia 4..00014 5.033 3 .. 1 ..1 1-1-4 . 1 0-1 . 0-3.2-1-8 .0-1-2 ...
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . 41 1 ..2 . . 1 . . ... .. ..L L .
19 Turner, Grace 3..09731 11.573 10 1. 8 ..1 4-3-12 . 3 0-2 . .32-1-7 0-14-3-12 2..
20 Wilson, Chloe 4..20010 4.0.3 2 .. 3 1.. 2-0-6 . . 0-1 . 0-220-0-2 0-10-0-2 1..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.2 . .. 1 ..2 . . . . . ... .. 1.L .

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 20..18194 43.0143 31 95 34 2229 110 3.09 3.0.156 1 .148 . 154.0 .2291

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 1 12 15

7700

Site: Charlottesville, VA (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/21/2022     Attend: 534          Time: 1:33
Referees: Terrell Martin, Wayne Clark, Lance Rogers, Susie Fleenor




